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4 star resort & convention

Aalankrita - Resort & Convention
Thumkunta Municipality, Shameerpet Mandal,
Medchal District 500078Telangana, INDIA

B info@aalankrita.com

FOR RESERVATIONS

@ 08418 309999
2 90102 01221
For Special Room Deals Go To
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Facilities  symes

(Double Occupancy)

Executive Suite Rs.8000
ROOMS Elite Suite Rs.8000
(Double Occupancy) Crystal Suite Rs.9000
Standard Room Rs.6000
Executive Room Rs.6500 SUITES
Pent House Rs.6500 Signature Suite Rs.18500
(2 Rooms in one suite- Quad Occupancy)
COTTAGES Presidential Suite Rs.20000

(3 Rooms in one Building — Six People )

(Double Occupancy)

Studio Cottage Rs.7500 POOL VILLA
Pool Villa Single
VILLAS (Double Occupancy) Rs.14000
Pool Villa Double
g)eﬁjséevaécupancw Rs.9500 (2 Room in one Villa - Quad Occupancy) Rs.19000
CHILD POLICY
\‘) ' The Child 5 Years of age can stay in the room along with the parents
w ‘ v with no extra charge can be accommodated in the room without extra bed.
r Children above 5 Years of age will be considered as Extra Person and
additional charges of Rs.1500 inclusive of Taxes

Cancellation Policy
The guest shall be charged 50 % of the Entire Stay if cancelled after the booking is made.
If cancelled within 2 days of arrival, 100 % of the Entire Stay shall be charged.
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Check in Time : After 1 pm Tariff is inclusive Tariff is Inclusive Extra Bed/Person
Check Out Time : Before 11am of Bed & Breakfast of Taxes Rs.1500 inclusive of Taxes
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